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Kokborok (LAQP19)

The Question Paper which will have 75 questions.
All questions will be based on Subject-Specific Knowledge.
All questions are compulsory.

The Question paper will be in Kokborok.

Kokborok (LAQP19)

History of Kokborok Language and Literature
Kokborok Grammar and Translation

Poetry

Short Story

Drama

Novel

Literary essays

Folklore

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

Genetic classification and Language families of India

10.Comparative studies on Bodo-Garo languages




